
 >  > eneo SFP-1310M40

eneo SFP-1310M40
SKU: 216478

SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

Main Features

Compatible to IEEE802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Standard Single power supply 3.3V

Bandwith 1,25Gbps Hot Pluggable

Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP) package Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1

Duplex LC connector, 1310nm Distance 50/125 µm MMF 550m

Differential LVPECL inputs and outputs Temperature range -40° ~ +70° C

Specifications

General  
Number of fibers 2
Application environment inside
Weight 17 kg
Transmission medium Glass fibre
Type SFP Module
Reach 550 km
Temperature Range (Operating) -40°C ~ +75°C
Recording  
Mode Multi Mode
Interfaces / Inputs/ Outputs  
Fiber Optic Connectors Duplex LC
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eneo SFP-1310M40
Continuation of the specifications

 Product labeling:  
Manufacturer order number 216478

Your contact person

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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